on tap

alby draught

carlton dry

stella artois

great northern super crisp 3.5%
4 pines pacific ale 3.5%

balter captain sensible pale ale 3.5%
gage roads single fin summer ale
gage roads hazy as hazy pale ale
feral biggie juice east coast ipa
pirate life south coast pale ale
balter xpa

matso's ginger beer

monteiths crushed apple cider

canadian club & dry (schooner only)

imported bottles

guinness draught can (ireland)
asahi (japan)

peroni nastro azzurro 3.5% (italy)
corona (mexico)

heineken (netherlands)
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local bottles

james squire 150 lashes

little creatures rogers amber ale
great northern zero 0%

gage roads yeah buoys 0.5%
pirate life south coast 0.5%
hahn superdry gluten free (Ic)
better beer (Ic)

boston brewing afterglose
brookvale union ginger beer
hard solo

jim beam & cola stubbie

brookvale union lemon lime & bitters

ask about our monthly beer can special

cider in a bottle

somersby apple or pear cider

bulmers original cider

non-alcoholic

postmix soft drink
coke, zero sugar coke, lemonade, ginger beer, dry
ginger, tonic, lemon squash, lemon lime & bitters

strangelove sodas

300ml lo-cal

yuzu from japan, double ginger, lime & jalapeno
180ml premium mixers

salted grapefruit, tonic no. 8, fancy lemonade

10

10

10

10

12

14

13.5

14

12

13.5

11

11
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white

sauvignon blanc semillon
'23 trentham estate
‘23 skuttlebutt, margaret river, wa

sauvignon blanc

'22 ara single estate, marlborough, nz

'23 leeuwin estate 'siblings', margaret river, wa
'23 shaw and smith, adelaide hills, sa

moscato
'23 growers gate, riverland, sa

chenin blanc
'22 paul conti, woodvale, wa

chardonnay

'22 domaine naturaliste, 'discovery’ margaret
river, wa

‘22 amelia park '‘amelia’, margaret river, wa
'22 xanadu, margaret river, wa

‘22 castelli, pemberton, wa

pinot grigio
'22 villa fresco , king valley, vic

classic dry white
'22 leeuwin estate, margaret river, wa

riesling
'23 singlefile, great southern, wa

sparkling

brut

mcpherson 3 vineyard sparkling, goulburn valley,vic
premium idee fixe by vasse felix, margaret river, wa
piper heidsieck cuvee, reims, france

veuve clicquot, reims, france

prosecco
DOC il fiore, italy

blanc de noir
hentley farm sparkling white, barossa valley, sa

premium cuvee
jansz, pipers brook, tasmania

8/35
55

12/50
12/52
15/70

10/40

12/48

12/54

/60
/64
/64

12/48

10/42

12/52

8/35
/90
/99

/145

11/48

14/65

15/70

red

shiraz

'22 river retreat, murray darling, nsw

'22 hentley farm 'villain & vixen', barossa valley, sa
'22 amelia park 'amelia’, margaret river, wa

'21 stella bella, margaret river, wa

'18 d'arenberg 'dead arm', mclaren vale, sa

'20 hentley farm 'clos otto', barossa valley, sa

grenache
'20 puppet master, swan valley, wa

tempranillo
'22 hancock & hancock, mclaren vale, sa

malbec
'21 juniper estate, margaret river, wa

pinot noir
'21 wicks estate, adelaide hills, sa
'21, mac forbes, yarra valley, vic

cabernet merlot
'21 stella bella, margaret river, wa

cabernet sauvignon

'19 robert oatley 'signature series', margaret
river, wa

‘20 xanadu, margaret river, wa

'20 howard park miamup, margaret river, wa
'20 leeuwin estate 'prelude’, margaret river, wa
13 rymill 'maturation release', coonawarra, sa
'19 vasse felix, margaret river, wa

rosé

rose

'23 vasse felix classic dry, margaret river, wa
'22 marquis de pennautier, languedoc-
roussilon, france

‘23 singlefile, great southern, wa

chilled reds

nouveau
‘21 juniper estate ‘canvas’, cowaramup, wa

8/35
12/52
/64
/75
/95
/350

12/48

12/52

13/60

12/49
/75

12/52

12/54
12/54
/52
/70
/85
/90

11/48
10/44

65

12/54
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cocktails

apple sour
ketel one, pomme verte, lemon, sugar, aquafaba

or try a pisco, whiskey or pear sour

rumble in the jungle
kraken black spiced rum, cointreau, lime, passionfruit,
orange juice

garden martini
tanqueray gin, elderflower, apple, sugar, lime,
aquafaba

old fashioned
makers mark, sugar, angostura bitters, orange bitters

long island iced tea
bacardi carta blanca, ketel one, espolon blanco,
cointreau, lemon, coca cola

pina colada
bacardi carta blanca, coconut, pineapple, lime

salted caramel espresso
ketel one, kahlua, espresso, salted caramel syrup

prefer the original? then order an espresso martini

aperol spritz
aperol, sparkling wine, soda water

traditional mojito
bacardi carta blanca, lime, mint, sugar

why not add fruit to your mojito for a flavoursome
twist

berry bang
ketel one, strawberry liqueur, lime, sugar, lemonade

dark & stormy
kraken black spiced rum, lime, ginger beer

cosmopolitan
ketel one, cointreau, cranberry, lime

margarita
espolon tequila blanco, cointreau, lime, agave nectar

20

20

18

20

20

18

20

13

18

18

20

20

20

pitchers

To share with your friends (2-4 people)

pimms nol
pimms, mint, cucumber, lime, lemon, orange, ginger
ale, lemonade

maca martini
ketel one, pomme verte, elderflower, lime, apple

big appleberry
tanqueray, strawberry liqueur, sugar, lime, basil

beehive punch
ketel one, orange bitters, honey, lemon, sugar,
lemonade, soda

pine passion
bacardi carte blanca, pineapple, passionfruit, maple,
ginger beer

sangria
(choose: red, white or sparkling)
sugar, juice, fruit, lemonade

the caribbean
captain morgan spiced gold, malibu, cranberry juice,
orange juice, pineapple juice, lemon

the tempest
kraken rum, peach liqueur, lemon, bitters, ginger beer,
mint

raspberry mojito
bacardi carte blanca, raspberries, lime, mint, sugar,
soda

orchard cooler
ketel one, pomme verte, lemon, passionfruit, blood
orange, apple juice, lemonade

fancy a cocktail not listed?

please ask one of our staff if we can make it

for you
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